RECESSED
SURFACE MOUNTED
DRIVERS
STRIP LIGHTS
DECORATIVE
ALUMINUM CHANNEL
P.4
P.8
P.10
P.20
P.22
P.23
Slim LED Downlight
CLICK
4
Damp
Location Indoor
5
Model Size Watts Delivered lumens CRI CCT Voltage
CLK-03-06
CLK-04-09
CLK-06-15
3"
  4"
6"
6 W
9 W
15 W
450 lm
700 lm
1125 lm
80
80
80
3000K / 4000K / 5000K
3000K / 4000K / 5000K
3000K / 4000K / 5000K
120 V
120 V
120 V
Specifications
Includes junction box & insulated class 2 dimmable driver
Can be daisy chained
Dimmable
50000+ hours rated lifetime
120° Beam Angle
3 year warranty
Finish
WH - White
BK - Black
SN - Satin Nickel
Order Example
CLK-04-09-3K-WH
Recessed
3.3"
1"
4.7"
1"
6.8"
1"
CLK-03-06 CLK-04-09 CLK-06-15
Slim LED Downlight
LED Downlight
Damp
Location Indoor/Outdoor
VENESEA
6
Model Size Watts Delivered lumens CRI Voltage
VEN-303-12
VEN-304-17
VEN-306-25
3"
  4"
6"
12 W
17 W
25 W
900 lm
1400 lm
2200 lm
80
80
80
3000K - 4000K - 6000K
3000K - 4000K - 6000K
3000K - 4000K - 6000K
120 V
120 V
120 V
KelkKk
Specifications
Kelvin changeable - adjust CCT by switch on junction box
High lumen output
Dimmable
50000+ hours rated lifetime
Die-cast aluminum construction
5 year warranty
Finish
WH - White
BK - Black
Order Example
VEN-304-17-WH
Recessed
CCT
LED Downlight
VEN-303-12
1.25"
3.5"
VEN-306-25
1.25"
6.8"
VEN-304-17
1.25"
5.1"
7
LED Downlight
Wet
Location Indoor/Outdoor
ALINA Anti Glare
8
Model Size Watts Delivered lumens CRI Voltage
BER05DM
BER07DM
5"
  7"
10.5 W
14.2 W
850 lm
1200 lm
80 / 90 / 95
80 / 90 / 95
3000K / 4000K / 5000K
3000K / 4000K / 5000K
120 V
120 V
KelkKk
Specifications
Mounted onto 4" octagon junction box
Anti-glare lens - Reduces strain on the eyes
Wet location approved IP54
Dimmable
50000+ hours rated lifetime
3 year warranty
Finish
WH - White
Order Example
BER05DM-90-3K-WH
Surface Mounted
CCT
LED Downlight
BER05DM BER07DM
9
BK - Black
Model Watts Delivered lumens CRI Voltage
Specifications
KelkKk
Finish Order Example
CCT
15"
Dimmable with ELV or TRIAC dimmer
Max. cable length of 60"
Aluminum construction
50000+ hours rated lifetime
Custom options available
5 year warranty
WH - White
BK - Black
BN - Brushed Nickel
CORA-90-3K-WH
CORA
Decorative
15"
2.28"
Dimming
11
BER8136 33 W 1400 lm 90 3000K / 4000K / 5000K 120 V100% - 10%
Model Watts Delivered lumens CRI Voltage
Specifications
KelkKk
Finish Order Example
CCT
BER8137 45 W 2900 lm 90 3000K / 4000K / 5000K 120 V
23"
Dimmable with ELV or TRIAC dimmer
Max. cable length of 60"
Aluminum construction
50000+ hours rated lifetime
Custom options available
5 year warranty
WH - White
BK - Black
BN - Brushed Nickel
CORA-90-3K-WH
CAROLINA
Decorative
23"
2.28"
Dimming
100% - 10%
13
Model Watts Delivered lumens CRI Voltage
Specifications
KelkKk
Finish Order Example
CCT
23"
Dimmable with ELV or TRIAC dimmer
Max. cable length of 60"
Aluminum construction
50000+ hours rated lifetime
Custom options available
5 year warranty
WH - White
BK - Black
BARSILIO-90-3K-WH
BARSILIO
Decorative
23"
15"
2.28"
Dimming
BN - Brushed Nickel
15
BER8138 78 W 3800 lm 90 3000K / 4000K / 5000K 120 V100% - 10%
Model Watts Delivered lumens CRI Voltage
Specifications
KelkKk
Finish Order Example
CCT
31"
Dimmable with ELV or TRIAC dimmer
Max. cable length of 60"
Aluminum construction
50000+ hours rated lifetime
Custom options available
5 year warranty
WH - White
BK - Black
ARTURA-90-3K-WH
ARTURA
Decorative
31"
15"
23"
2.28"
Dimming
BN - Brushed Nickel
17
BER8139 130 W 7800 lm 90 3000K / 4000K / 5000K 120 V100% - 10%
Specifications
KelkKk
Finish Order Example
Dimmable with ELV or TRIAC dimmer
Max. cable length of 50"
Aluminum construction
50000+ hours rated lifetime
Custom options available
5 year warranty
WH - White
BK - Black
ORLANDO-90-3K-WH
ORLANDO
Decorative
BN - Brushed Nickel
19
Model Dimming Watts CRI VoltageCCT
BER8151 100%-10% 32 W 1200 lm 97 3000K / 4000K / 5000K 120 V
35"
3"
35"
0.5"
Delivered lumens
47"
3"
47"
0.5"
BER8152 100%-10% 45 W 1650 lm 97 3000K / 4000K / 5000K 120 V
BER8151                                                                 BER8152
20
LED Strip Lighting
64
Model LED / Meter Watts / Meter Lumens / Meter CRI Voltage
AMW-S28126008
AMW-S282412810
AMW-S282416810
5 W
10 W
16 W
750 lm
1450 lm
2200 lm
80 / 90
80 / 90
80 / 90
2700K / 3000K / 4000K
2700K / 3000K / 4000K
2700K / 3000K / 4000K
Specifications
KelkKk Available in 5 meter (16.4ft) lengths
High efficiency 155 lm/w
Durable Blue-Tape adhesive
50000+ hours rated lifetime
Dimming with dimmable driver or smart controller
5 year warranty
Environmental Rating
IP20 - Indoor
IP65 - Outdoor
Order Example
AMW-S28126008-20-80-3K
Strip Lights
CCT
128 176
Name
64
128
176
24 V
24 V
24 V
64
128
176
Specifications
KelkKk
Order Example
Available in 5 meter (16.4ft) lengths
16 million color variations
Durable Blue-Tape adhesive
50000+ hours rated lifetime
Dimming and color control with smart controller
5 year warranty
AMW-H50246012-20
LED STRIP LIGHTING
Strip Lights
RGBW
Model LED / Meter Watts / Meter Lumens / Meter CRI Voltage
AMW-H50246012 20 W 1000 lm 80 3000K + RGB
CCTName
RGBW 24 V60
Environmental Rating
IP20 - Indoor
IP65 - Outdoor
21
22
LED Drivers
KelkKk
Specifications
Designed to be used with LED strip lights
Short circuit protection - restarts automatically after fault condition is removed
Over - current, voltage & temperature protection
Indoor & outdoor models
Higer wattages available by request
Order Example
APV-35-24
LED Drivers
Model                      Wattage                  Voltage                    IP Rating                  Dimmable               Class 2                     Warranty
APV-16-24
APV-35-24
ELG-75-24
ELG-100-24
ELG-150-24
HLG-80H-24
HLG-120H-24
HLG-150H-24
16 W
35 W
75 W
100 W
150 W
80 W
120 W
150 W
24 V
24 V
24 V
24 V
24 V
24 V
24 V
24 V
IP42
IP42
IP65
IP65
IP65
IP67
IP67
IP67
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
2 Year
2 Year
5 Year
5 Year
5 Year
7 Year
7 Year
7 Year
Aluminum Channel
ALM-1514
KelkKk
Specifications
Anodized aluminum channel
Shatter proof acrylic lens
Available in 2 meter (6.56ft) lengths
High-heat resistance - Stops LED Strips from over-heating
End caps and mounting clips available
Finish
Silver
Order Example
ALM-1514
Aluminum Channel
ALM-3535 ALM-C1516
Model
ALM-1514
ALM-3535
ALM-C1516
2 meter
2 meter
2 meter
Available Lengths
23